Virtium StorFly
®
 CFast CE SATA 6Gbps SSD
VSFCS2C Product Specification
____________________________________________________________________________________
1.0 Introduction
Virtium’s StorFly
®

o 42.80 (1.685) x 36.4 (1.433) x 3.3 (0.130)
 Weight
o 8.7 +/- 2 g
 Environmental (Operating/non-operating):
o MIL-STD-810F
o Shock: 1500G, 0.5ms duration
o Vibration:  16.4GRMS
o Altitude:  80,000 feet
Product Specification
StorFly CS2
VSFCS2CXxxxG-xxx
Rev: 1.0
Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688  USA – www.virtium.com                2
2.0 Ordering Information and Part Numbering System
Part Number Capacity
VSFCS2CX016G-XXX 16GB
VSFCS2CX030G-XXX 30GB
VSFCS2CX060G-XXX 60GB
VSFCS2CX120G-XXX 120GB
VSFCS2CX240G-XXX 240GB
Capacity
016G: 16GB
030G: 30GB
060G: 60GB
120G: 120GB
240G: 240GB
V SF CS2 C X XXXG – XXX
Interface/Form Factor
CS2: CFast SSD
StorFly
Virtium
Class
C = CE
Operating Temperature
C: 0
o
C to 70
o
C
I: -40
o
C to 85
o
C
Virtium proprietary
Product Specification
StorFly CS2
VSFCS2CXxxxG-xxx
Rev: 1.0
Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688  USA – www.virtium.com                3
3.0 Table of Contents
1.0 INTRODUCTION ................................................................................................................................................ 1
2.0 ORDERING INFORMATION AND PART NUMBERING SYSTEM ................................................................... 2